ORBITAL WELDING SOLUTIONS
MICROFIT CLOSED WELD HEAD SAMX-25
0.236 - 1" o/d / 6 - 25.4 mm o/d
P
R
O
D
U

3.
5"
1.
5"
0.9" 0.9"
CASSETTES
Cassettes and jaws are not included and must be ordered
separately.
JAWS FOR CASSETTES: STANDARD CLAMPING JAWS
•	 Stainless steel jaws
•	 1 set of collets includes: two half shells
2 sets are required to cover both sides of the cassette (four half shells).
PART NO. DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE DIAMETER OF THE TUBE
TO BE WELDED (INCH / MM)
SMX25-06.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 6.00 mm (0.236") 0.236" 6.00 mm
SMX25-06.35 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 1/4" (6,35 mm) 1/4" 6.35 mm
SMX25-07.93 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 5/16" (7.938 mm) 5/16" 7.938 mm
SMX25-08.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 8.00 mm (0.315") 0.315" 8.00 mm
SMX25-09.52 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 3/8" (9.525 mm) 3/8" 9.525 mm
SMX25-10.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 10.00 mm (0.394") 0.394" 10.00 mm
SMX25-12.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 12.00 mm (0.472") 0.472" 12.00 mm
SMX25-12.70 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 1/2" (12.70 mm) 1/2" 12.70 mm
SMX25-14.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 14.00 mm (0.551") 0.551" 14.00 mm
SMX25-15.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 15.00 mm (0.591") 0.591" 15.00 mm
SMX25-15.87 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 5/8" (15.875 mm) 5/8" 15.875 mm
SMX25-16.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 16.00 mm (0.630") 0.630" 16.00 mm
SMX25-18.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 18.00 mm (0.709") 0.709" 18.00 mm
SMX25-19.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 19.00 mm (0.748") 0.748" 19.00 mm
SMX25-19.05 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 3/4" (19.05 mm) 3/4" 19.05 mm
SMX25-20.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 20.00 mm (0.787") 0.787" 20.00 mm
SMX25-22.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 22.00 mm (0.866") 0.866" 22.00 mm
SMX25-22.22 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 7/8" (22.22mm) 7/8" 22.22 mm
SMX25-23.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 23.00 mm (0.905") 0.905" 23.00 mm
SMX25-25.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 25.00 mm (0.984") 0.984" 25.00 mm
SMX25-25.40 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 1" (25.40 mm) 1" 25.40 mm
These jaws require a minimum straight lenght of the welding piece of
23.4 mm / 0.905" 23.40 mm /
0.905"
STANDARD CASSETTE
PART NO. SAMX25-CAB01
Complete kit
JAWS FOR CASSETTES: THIN CLAMPING JAWS
•	 Thin clamping jaws are recommended to weld fittings
•	 1 set of collets includes: two half shells
2 sets are required to cover both sides of the cassette (four half shells).
PART NO. DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE DIAMETER OF THE TUBE
 TO BE WELDED (INCH / MM)
SMX25-F06.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 6.00 mm (0.236") 0.236" 6.00 mm
SMX25-F06.35 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 1/4" (6,35 mm) 1/4" 6.35 mm
SMX25-F07.93 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 5/16" (7.938 mm) 5/16" 7.938 mm
SMX25-F08.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 8.00 mm (0.315") 0.315" 8.00 mm
SMX25-F09.52 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 3/8" (9.525 mm) 3/8" 9.525 mm
SMX25-F10.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 10.00 mm (0.394") 0.394" 10.00 mm
SMX25-F12.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 12.00 mm (0.472") 0.472" 12.00 mm
SMX25-F12.70 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 1/2" (12.70 mm) 1/2" 12.70 mm
SMX25-F14.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 14.00 mm (0.551") 0.551" 14.00 mm
SMX25-F15.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 15.00 mm (0.591") 0.591" 15.00 mm
SMX25-F15.87 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 5/8" (15.875 mm) 5/8" 15.875 mm
SMX25-F16.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 16.00 mm (0.630") 0.630" 16.00 mm
SMX25-F18.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 18.00 mm (0.709") 0.709" 18.00 mm
SMX25-F19.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 19.00 mm (0.748") 0.748" 19.00 mm
SMX25-F19.05 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 3/4" (19.05 mm) 3/4" 19.05 mm
SMX25-F20.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 20.00 mm (0.787") 0.787" 20.00 mm
SMX25-F22.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 22.00 mm (0.866") 0.866" 22.00 mm
SMX25-F22.22 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 7/8" (22.22mm) 7/8" 22.22 mm
SMX25-F23.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 23.00 mm (0.905") 0.905" 23.00 mm
SMX25-F25.00 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 25.00 mm (0.984") 0.984" 25.00 mm
SMX25-F25.40 Jaws (pair) for standard cassette o/d = 1" (25.40 mm) 1" 25.40 mm
These jaws require a minimum straight lenght of the welding piece of
19.05 mm / 0.748" 19.05 mm /
0.748"
FOR SAMX-25A - AIR COOLING